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LIST OF REGISTERED STUDENTS 

 

To continue your practice with the protocols, here is the list of the students and their contact 

information. 

a. If you did a first round with a partner during the class, contact this partner to do the second 

round of the protocol you were working on.  

b. If you did not practice one or several protocols during the class, contact some students in the list 

below to find a partner to practice both rounds for each protocol. (a different partner for each 

protocol is recommended).  

 

Be aware that some students do not wish to practice the protocols, they will kindly let you know.  

 

If you have any questions or comments regarding the protocols or your experience with them, you can 

contact me by email at mab@biodecoding.com.  

 

Kind reminder:  

o This is a course practice, meaning it’s not meant to be a full therapeutic session. The student 

being the “therapist” is not required to resolve the “patient”’s issue, and the “patient” should 

not expect the “therapist” to resolve their issue. The goal of the exercise is to experience on 

yourself or trigger in your “patient” a positive change regardless whether it is a major or a small 

change. 

 

Duration for each protocol: 30 to 45 minutes per round.  
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Amanda Fox amandafox0819@gmail.com UK 

Ana Rodríguez info@ana-rodriguez.com Boston, MA - USA 

Andrew Kaulenas kaulenasandrew@gmail.com Australia 

Astrid Bogran danastrid@gmail.com Louisiana, USA 

BK Wee bookuan@gmail.com  

Boaz Zafrir gboazz@gmail.com Israel 

Dana Krhlanko powerofthespace@gmail.com Croatia 

David Chitara davidchitara@yahoo.com North Carolina, USA 

Evgeniia Ananeva nurses@mail.ru  

Gloria Lucia Restrepo glorialucia@hotmail.com  

Ilsie Berlanga iberlanga@rogers.com Toronto, Canada 

Indira Macias im.indi@pm.me  

Jessica Fabo jessicafabo@gmail.com  

Karen Halcyon karenhalcyon@mac.com California, USA 

Marci Laughlin marcilaughlin@icloud.com Florida, USA 

Mariola Kosowicz mariola.kosowicz@cox.net Arizona, USA 

Marta Canadell megr1656@gmail.com UK 

Melissa Sonny izoungoucathy@yahoo.fr Centrafrica 

Merav Segal pmerav@gmail.com New-York, USA 

Mira Seniz Erten senizmba@hotmail.com Turkey 

Nanci Pascoe nanpascoe@gmail.con California, USA 

Newton Kondaveti newtonkondaveti@gmail.com India 

Preeti agrawal preeti@agrawal.pl Poland 

Sandra Smalina sandra.smalina@gmail.com Latvia 

Orlando Gonzalez orlandoggonzalez@gmail.com Texas, USA 

 


